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SPEZIFIKATIONEN

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Tiefe Waschbeckenschrank: 460 mm.

Farboptionen
Preisgruppe 1: Dekor Farben

Preisgruppe 2: Specials Farben

280 MM 560 MM

WASCHBECKENSCHRÄNKE 470 DREAMZ

GRIFFMÖGLICHKEITEN 470 DREAMZ

FARBOPTIONEN 470 DREAMZ

M28

M69

M41

M73

M35

M70

M42

M77

M40

M71 M72

M43

M80

M27

M68

M26

M67

M24 M66

M16 M20M17 M21M19 M22M15M14M13M01 M23

M59

A90 A93A91 A94A92 A95A85A82A81

DEKOR
FARBEN

SPECIALS
FARBEN

Typ C

Kehrleiste in Wunschfarbe


